Artwork Approval
06
Revision History:
- Change in CE Number
- Add Disposable word in generic name
            OBELIS S.AREP
Bd. Général Wahis, 53,
1030 Brussels, Belgium.

Open Leg
length
(mm)
Close Leg
length
(mm)
Number of
staple (EA)
Rows
Staple line
Length
(mm)
Cutting
Length
(mm)
MECR45-2.5 White 2.5 mm 1.0 mm 66 6 45 43.5
MECR45-3.5 Blue 3.5 mm 1.5 mm 66 6 45 43.5
MECR45-4.8 Green 4.8 mm 2.0 mm 66 6 45 43.5
MECR60-2.5 White 2.5 mm 1.0 mm 90 6 60 58.5
MECR60-3.5 Blue 3.5 mm 1.5 mm 90 6 60 58.5
MECR60-4.8 Green 4.8 mm 2.0 mm 90 6 60 58.5
TM MIRUS  ENDOSCOPIC LINEAR CUTTER RELOADS
TM MIRUS  ENDOSCOPIC LINEAR CUTTER TRIO RELOADS
Code Color
Staple line